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AMB 221 Soil and Applied Microbiology (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart A Part B (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

85.75 8.5821.00 21.50 42.5043.25SLC 9001 AKASH1

88.50 8.8522.00 44.0044.50 22.00AKSHATHA SSLC 90022

8.5843.00 85.7521.00 22.0042.75SLC 9003 ANKITA KUMARI3

8.5842.00 85.7521.00 21.0043.75SLC 9004 ARUNA BOUDHV4

44.00 89.25 8.9322.00 22.0045.25BHANUPRIYA RSLC 90055

83.00 8.3021.75 41.7541.25 20.00BHARATH KSLC 90066

86.00 8.6022.00 43.0043.00 21.00CHETHAN M NSLC 90077

8.5521.50 42.50 85.5043.00 21.00C M YASEENSLC 90088

41.00 81.75 8.1820.00 21.00DEEPTHIC M 40.75SLC 90099

85.00 8.5021.50 42.5042.50 21.00GOWTHAM B NSLC 901010

8.4042.00 84.0042.00 21.00 21.00HIMANSHU GOYALSLC 901111

42.00 84.00 8.4042.00 21.00 21.00SLC 9012 KASHI NATH12

8.7521.50 42.50 87.5045.00 21.00SLC 9013 K N KUSHAL13

8.3021.00 42.00 83.0041.00 21.00MAHESH C MSLC 901414

84.50 8.4521.75 42.75MANJUNATH BASAVARAJ HELAVAR 41.75 21.00SLC 901515

43.00 87.25 8.7321.00 22.0044.25MEGHANA C SSLC 901616

40.00 83.75 8.3820.00 20.0043.75SLC 9017 MEGHA S RAJ17

8.5042.50 85.0021.00 21.5042.50NAVEENKUMAR K18 SLC 9018

21.00 42.00 85.50 8.5521.0043.50SLC 9019 NISARGA K19

8.6822.50 43.50 86.7521.0043.25SLC 9020 POOJA SAGAR J Y20

82.50 8.2520.00 20.00 40.0042.50POOJA VSLC 902121

42.00 85.50 8.5521.00 21.0043.50SLC 9022 PRAKRUTHIS N22
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23 SLC 9023 PRAMOD K 42.75 21.00 22.50 43.50 86.25 8.63

SLC 902524 RANGANATHA K 44.50 21.00 22.00 43.00 87.50 8.75

25 SLC 9026 RAVIKUMAR C MEDEDAR 41.75 20.00 21.00 41.00 82.75 8.28

26 SLC 9027 RUDRESH T R 42.25 20.00 21.50 41.50 83.75 8.38

27 SLC 9028 SHANTAMALLAPPA 42.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 84.00 8.40

28 SLC 9030 SUSHMITA PALLEDAKATTI 43.50 21.00 21.75 42.75 86.25 8.63

29 SLC 9031 T BASAVARAJ 45.00 21.00 21.50 42.50 87.50 8.75

30 SLC 9032 VARUN M S 41.75 21.00 22.00 43.00 84.75 8.48

31 SLC 9033 VINUTHA P D 42.25 21.00 21.00 42.00 84.25 8.43
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